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RED CAT HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: US75644T1007

Overview
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Price
2.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.34% (0.01)

US75644T1007
RCAT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

199 EUR

S&P 500

2.92 USD (100)
3.00 USD (1,200)
3.00 USD

3.10 USD

2.935 USD

2.94 USD
2.999974 USD
676,448
2,028,831.57
4,173

WKN: 75644T100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
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2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US75644T1007&ID_NOTATION=266486671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US75644T1007&ID_NOTATION=266486671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=063c6214bf3d744484feae48a606ebb75ec1607494ea1238019c98af807ef515&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f995891d516b0214f&time=1726718260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62c4d55567d53818a20e6383bbaf6eb465f874a55cc488c614c111cf8ec19bfb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b49252aa03367163&time=1726718260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92301d959806cc5576d1154e507dc3e76438f55eca6faeb84c5e33eddc84abcb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4058466c0d530809&time=1726718260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f2145fd016027968182a06918c978ae1c82e48fc4eeaa8682fa7cfab2c50b00&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=304da0513ae96ca99&time=1726718260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e78df3ad141163885d3ad8516a2f3c90706a95fa3eb3f62e4cc8758d2e394618&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb40ecc9a3e0dfce4&time=1726718260&tool=RSC

RED CAT HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
2.95 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.34% (0.01)

ISIN US75644T1007
Symbol RCAT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 199 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.00 USD (1,200)
Open 3.00 USD
High 3.10 USD
Low 2.935 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.94 USD
VWAP 2.999974 USD
Volume (pcs) 676,448
Trading volume 2,028,831.57
Number of trades 4,173
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +293.33% +216.73% +19.43%
Perf +2.20 +2.02 +0.48
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 117.60 101.78 92.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RED CAT HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/17 22:26 2.66 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/17 21:24 2.62 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/17 22:00 2.95 USD
Munich 2024/09/17 08:01 2.68 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/17 15:29 2.54 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/17 20:08 2.68 EUR

2.93 USD (712,972)
2.79 USD (1,098,716)
1.78 USD (965,222)
1.21 USD (597,362)
3.27 USD (2024/08/22)
0.56 USD (2024/02/07)
3.27 USD (2024/08/22)
0.53 USD (2023/12/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 2
0.00 6
2.03 4,173
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266486671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467553053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346647400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332536016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377337606

RED CAT HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

REJNWCAT

Contact Details
RED CAT HOLDINGS

Ave. Mufioz Rivera, Ste. 5 15 00901-2510
San Juan

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: info@redcat.red
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